
August 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

851.4

1 454.06 847.6 -3.8 2,687 4,211 0 0 283 101 0.29 0.00

2 453.70 843.8 -3.8 2,452 3,992 0 0 259 100 0.29 0.00

3 453.27 839.4 -4.5 2,228 4,135 0 0 252 107 0.31 0.00

4 452.93 835.8 -3.5 2,629 4,072 0 0 253 93 0.27 0.00

5 452.53 831.6 -4.2 2,505 4,224 0 0 263 114 0.33 0.00

6 452.08 827.0 -4.7 2,106 4,056 0 0 271 137 0.40 0.00

7 451.72 823.2 -3.7 2,469 3,956 0 0 270 120 0.35 0.00

8 451.32 819.1 -4.1 2,461 4,166 0 0 266 113 0.33 0.00

9 451.03 816.1 -3.0 2,638 3,777 0 0 265 106 0.31 0.00

10 450.63 812.0 -4.1 2,670 4,359 0 0 274 109 0.32 0.00

11 450.20 807.6 -4.4 2,307 4,166 0 0 265 102 0.30 0.00

12 449.84 803.9 -3.7 2,444 3,925 0 0 273 105 0.31 0.00

13 449.44 799.8 -4.1 2,349 4,018 0 0 277 112 0.33 0.00

14 449.11 796.5 -3.4 2,446 3,753 0 0 276 115 0.34 0.00

15 448.75 792.8 -3.7 2,705 4,149 0 0 275 125 0.37 0.00

16 448.52 790.5 -2.3 3,253 4,039 0 0 272 118 0.35 0.00

17 448.10 786.2 -4.3 2,362 4,116 0 0 273 121 0.36 0.00

18 447.68 782.0 -4.2 2,183 3,977 0 0 266 77 0.23 0.00

19 447.29 778.0 -3.9 2,241 3,842 0 0 270 110 0.33 0.00

20 446.83 773.4 -4.6 2,016 4,019 0 0 261 67 0.20 0.00

21 446.36 768.7 -4.7 1,984 4,022 0 0 248 86 0.26 0.00

22 445.85 763.6 -5.1 1,828 4,062 0 0 249 86 0.26 0.00

23 445.57 760.8 -2.8 3,068 4,111 0 0 259 102 0.31 0.00

24 445.26 757.7 -3.1 2,904 4,070 0 0 263 125 0.38 0.00

25 444.89 754.1 -3.7 2,360 3,864 0 0 262 86 0.26 0.00

26 444.54 750.6 -3.5 2,487 3,871 0 0 265 95 0.29 0.00

27 444.16 746.9 -3.8 2,425 3,954 0 0 263 102 0.31 0.00

28 443.73 742.6 -4.2 2,177 3,940 0 0 263 108 0.33 0.00

29 443.30 738.4 -4.2 2,264 4,025 0 0 264 104 0.32 0.00

30 442.80 733.5 -4.9 2,035 4,142 0 0 261 101 0.31 0.00

31 442.29 728.5 -5.0 1,936 4,079 0 0 256 110 0.34 0.00

TOTALS -123.0 74,619 125,092 0 0 8,217 3,257 9.69 0.00

ACRE-FEET -
123,00

0

148,007 248,120 0 0 16,298 6,460

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 248,120 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Pumping Plant 16,298

Total = 264,418

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 30.81

SUMMARY
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